
MTTV Cup 2017/18

Runde 3
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Scheuchzer, Kurt, Juraweg 7, 3363 Oberönz, Mobil: 079 278 27 14, Tel.: 062 961 52 31, kurt.scheuchzer@besonet.ch

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Tue.

19.02.2018
28.02.2018
14.03.2018
03.04.2018

20:00 v
19:30 v
19:45 v
20:15 v

1
4
3
2

Port
Bern
Thun
Lyss

Kirchberg
Brügg
Royal Bern
Burgdorf

5:4
5:1
4:5
3:5
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